
Hausdorff School

“Circle Method Summer School”

May 10 to 14 and 17 to 21, 2021

organized by
Lillian Pierce and Oscar Marmon

All times are local to BonnAll lectures are 1 hour, with 15 minutes afterward for questions

• Monday, May 10

2:30 - 3:30pm Yu-Ru Liu

4:00 - 5:00pm Timothy Browning

5:30 - 6:30pm Simon Myerson

• Tuesday, May 11

2:30 - 3:30pm Yu-Ru Liu

4:00 - 5:00pm Timothy Browning

5:30 - 6:30pm Simon Myerson

• Wednesday, May 12

2:30 - 3:30pm Yu-Ru Liu

4:00 - 5:00pm Timothy Browning

5:30 - 6:30pm Simon Myerson

• Thursday, May 13

5:30 - 6:30pm Simon Myerson

• Friday, May 14

2:30 - 3:30pm Kirsti Biggs

4:00 - 5:00pm Julia Brandes
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• Monday, May 17

1:00 - 2:00pm Jayce Getz

2:30 - 3:30pm Ritabrata Munshi

4:00 - 5:00pm Lillian Pierce

• Tuesday, May 18

1:00 - 2:00pm Jayce Getz

2:30 - 3:30pm Ritabrata Munshi

4:00 - 5:00pm Lillian Pierce

• Wednesday, May 19

1:00 - 2:00pm Jayce Getz

2:30 - 3:30pm Ritabrata Munshi

4:00 - 5:00pm Lillian Pierce

• Thursday, May 20

1:00 - 2:00pm Jayce Getz

2:30 - 3:30pm Ritabrata Munshi

4:00 - 5:00pm Lillian Pierce

• Friday, May 21

1:00 - 2:00pm Oscar Marmon

2:30 - 3:30pm Pankaj Vishe

4:00 - 5:00pm Damaris Schindler
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